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Project  

Item #   

Quantity

TCT-Series

TCT-375B TCT-750B

Quick Slice 
Cheese Slicers
Models: TCT-375

The Kattex Cheese Slicers make light work of cutting through a 
variety of semi-soft cheeses, resulting in uniform cuts. Ideal for 
portion control and faster food prep.

Standard Features
♦♦Cast aluminum construction with stainless steel wires
♦♦Cutting area accommodates 1/3 of a 5 lbs cheese block
♦♦Cuts 3/8” or 3/4” cheese sticks, cubes or slices
♦♦Cleaning brush included
♦♦NSF listed

Parts & Accessories
TCT-375B Replacement Bow for TCT-375
TCT-750B Replacement Bow for TCT-750
PK-KT4 Bamboo Picks

Product Specs 
Quick Slice Cheese Slicers 
The Quick Slice Cheese Slicers model TCT-375 as manufactured by Winco®, Lodi, NJ 07644.

The Quick Slice Cheese Slicers shall be constructed of aluminum fwith stainless steel wires. Units can cut 3/8” or 3/4” cheese sticks, cubes or s l ices. Units are NSF l isted.

131/4” (335mm)

41/2” 
(115mm)

63/4” (170mm)

MODEL DESCRIPTION
OVERALL DIMENSIONS BOX DIMENSIONS SHIP

WEIGHTLENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
TCT-375 3/8” Blade Slicer 13-1/4”

(335mm)
6-3/4”

(170mm)
4-1/2” 

(115mm)
13-5/8”

(345mm)
7-7/16”

(188mm)
4-15/16”
(124mm) 4.21 lbs (1.91 kg)

TCT-750 3/4” Blade Slicer

For California Customers

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov


